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MCPE-04F 
End User Terminating Box (Wall Outlet) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Features 

 Ergonomically & compact design 

 Ability to allow cables to enter from rear or bottom of the unit 

 Removable cover for easy access 

 Indoor use for wall mount unit used for small and large business premises 

 Easily re-enter with a minimum of tools, saves time and cost 

 Up to 4 cores (heat shrink protective sleeve ) or 2 cores (3M mechanical splices) 

 Can hold 4 SC simplex or LC duplex, no ear adaptor 

 Can be used for Blown Tube cable or common cables 

 Three (3) cable ports, each port for one cable with maximum diameter  Ø 10 mm 

 RoHS compliance 
 

Specification 

Model No. MCPE-04F 

Cable port 3 Cable ports, each port for 1 cable with max Ø 10 mm 

Can be used for uncut cable (loop cable) Yes 

Spliced fiber storage capacity 
4 Cores (heat shrink protective sleeve) or 2 cores 

(3M mechanical splices) 

Adaptor capacity 4x SC simplex, LC duplex, no ear adaptor 

Dimensions 108 x 86 x 27 mm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ordering Code 

 MCPE-04F - XXX X - X 

  Coupling type   Number of adapters 

  SC SC M Multimode   0 - 4 

  DLC Duplex LC S Singlemode    

  NC No Connectors A APC    

 


